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Description

199311080003
51571

11/08/1993
05:33:45

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

199311080003
51561

199311080003
51611

11/08/1993
05:33:51

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

199311080003
51601

199311080003
51631

11/08/1993
05:33:54

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

199311190003
68781

11/19/1993
10:51:53

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORT ASSO

199311190003
68761

11/19/1993
10:51:52

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORT ASSO

199311190003
68801

11/19/1993
10:51:55

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORT ASSO

199311190003
68841

11/19/1993
10:51:59

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORT ASSO

199311190003
68861

11/19/1993
10:52:01

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORT ASSO

199311190003
68901

11/19/1993
10:52:04

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORT ASSO

199311190003
68881

11/19/1993
10:52:03

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORT ASSO

199404040001
08741

04/04/1994
12:36:36

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BYARS,
JAMES
MICHAEL

199410030003
01061

10/03/1994
02:22:11

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PEACOCK,
RAY L III

199501030000
01431

01/03/1995
01:54:15

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSN

199508070002
13321

08/07/1995
12:20:28

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

199508100002
18091

08/10/1995
11:16:09

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

4 60 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:60

199508160002
23961

08/16/1995
09:19:02

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

199509050002
43871

09/05/1995
10:36:40

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

15 10 Lot#:79
Book:15 Pg:10

199508230002
31501

08/23/1995
08:57:29

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199508240002
33871

08/24/1995
02:07:47

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC



199508250002
34521

08/25/1995
09:02:26

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199508280002
36751

08/28/1995
11:14:11

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

199508280002
37301

08/28/1995
02:02:53

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

10 88 Lot#:41 Blk:2
Book:10 Pg:88

199508290002
37771

08/29/1995
08:45:45

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

199508290002
37801

08/29/1995
08:52:18

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

11 100 Lot#:1 Book:11
Pg:100

199509150002
56951

09/15/1995
08:56:23

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NORWEST
MORT INC

7 101 Lot#:14 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:101

199509180002
59291

09/18/1995
10:44:01

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

6 105 Lot#:46 Book:6
Pg:105

199512040003
45191

12/04/1995
09:13:27

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

3 27 Lot#:5 Blk:I
Book:3 Pg:27

199601170000
16981

01/17/1996
02:45:56

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NORWEST
MORT INC

13 126 Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:126

199603140000
84031

03/14/1996
02:58:12

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

9 102 Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:102

199604190001
27821

04/19/1996
10:40:48

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OLSEN,
DENNIS C


