Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= MIDFIRST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199311080003 51571	11/08/1993 05:33:45	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC					199311080003 51561	
199311080003 51611	11/08/1993 05:33:51	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC					199311080003 51601	
199311080003 51631	11/08/1993 05:33:54	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC						
199311190003 68781	11/19/1993 10:51:53	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORT ASSO						
199311190003 68761	11/19/1993 10:51:52	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORT ASSO						
199311190003 68801	11/19/1993 10:51:55	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORT ASSO						
199311190003 68841	11/19/1993 10:51:59	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORT ASSO						
199311190003 68861	11/19/1993 10:52:01	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORT ASSO						
199311190003 68901	11/19/1993 10:52:04	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORT ASSO						
199311190003 68881	11/19/1993 10:52:03	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORT ASSO						
199404040001 08741	04/04/1994 12:36:36	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BYARS, JAMES MICHAEL						
199410030003 01061	10/03/1994 02:22:11	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PEACOCK, RAY L III						
199501030000 01431	01/03/1995 01:54:15	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSN						
199508070002 13321	08/07/1995 12:20:28	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC						
199508100002 18091	08/10/1995 11:16:09	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			4	60		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:60
199508160002 23961	08/16/1995 09:19:02	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC						
199509050002 43871	09/05/1995 10:36:40	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			15	10		Lot#:79 Book:15 Pg:10
199508230002 31501	08/23/1995 08:57:29	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						
199508240002 33871	08/24/1995 02:07:47	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						

199508250002 34521	08/25/1995 09:02:26	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC				Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199508280002 36751	08/28/1995 11:14:11	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC				
199508280002 37301	08/28/1995 02:02:53	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC		10	88	Lot#:41 Blk:2 Book:10 Pg:88
199508290002 37771	08/29/1995 08:45:45	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC				
199508290002 37801	08/29/1995 08:52:18	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC		11	100	Lot#:1 Book:11 Pg:100
199509150002 56951	09/15/1995 08:56:23	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NORWEST MORT INC		7	101	Lot#:14 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:101
199509180002 59291	09/18/1995 10:44:01	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC		6	105	Lot#:46 Book:6 Pg:105
199512040003 45191	12/04/1995 09:13:27	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC		3	27	Lot#:5 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:27
199601170000 16981	01/17/1996 02:45:56	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NORWEST MORT INC		13	126	Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:126
199603140000 84031	03/14/1996 02:58:12	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC		9	102	Lot#:15 Book:9 Pg:102
199604190001 27821	04/19/1996 10:40:48	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OLSEN, DENNIS C				